GRP Cable
Containment
Rail Solution
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 2
Introduction
3schneider-electric.co.uk/cms
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION

Containment
7schneider-electric.co.uk/cms
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION
GRP Cable Containment Rail
Solution
GRP Couplers
Reference code Size
GHCG 100 x 110mm
GHCG 150 x 110mm
GHCG210 150 x 210mm
GHCG 200 x 110mm
GHCG 300 x 110mm
GHCG 400 x 110mm
GRP Trough
Reference code Size
GRP100110  Concrete C/1/6 100 x 110mm
GRP150110  Concrete C/1/7 150 x 110mm
GRP150210  Concrete C/1/8 150 x 210mm
GRP200110  Concrete C/1/9 200 x 110mm
GRP300110  Concrete C/1/10 300 x 110mm
GRP400110  Concrete C/1/29 400 x 110mm
GRP Lid
Reference code Size
GRC100 100 x 110mm
GRC150 150 x 110mm
GRC150 150 x 210mm
GRC200 200 x 110mm
GRC300 300 x 110mm
GRC400 400 x 110mm
Elevated GRP Trough Adaptor - Concrete Ground Trough
Reference code Size
GRCTA1910V342B (Concrete C/1/6) 100 x 110mm
GRCTA1915V342B (Concrete C/1/7) 150 x 110mm
GRCTA18150V342B (Concrete C/1/8) 150 x 210mm
GRCTA1920V342B (Concrete C/1/9) 200 x 110mm
GRCTA1930V342B (Concrete C/1/10) 300 x 110mm
GRCTA1940V342B (Concrete C/1/29) 400 x 110mm
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 8
GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
30 Degree Flat Bend
Reference code Size
GRA1030110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRA1530110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRA1530210R1500 150 x 210mm
GRA2030110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRA3030110R1500 300 x 110mm
GRA4030110R1500 400 x 110mm
30 Degree Flat Bend Lid
Reference code Size
GRAC1030R1500 100 x 110mm
GRAC1530R1500 150 x 110mm
GRAC1530R1500 150 x 210mm
GRAC2030R1500 200 x 110mm
GRAC3030R1500 300 x 110mm
GRAC4030R1500 400 x 110mm
90 Degree Flat Bend
Reference code Size
GRA100110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRA150110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRA150210R1500 150 x 210mm
GRA200110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRA300110R1500 300 x 110mm
GRA400110R1500 400 x 110mm
90 Degree Flat Bend Lid
Reference code Size
GRAC100R1500 100 x 110mm
GRAC150R1500 150 x 110mm
GRAC150R1500 150 x 210mm
GRAC200R1500 200 x 110mm
GRAC300R1500 300 x 110mm
GRAC400R1500 400 x 110mm
9schneider-electric.co.uk/cms
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION
90 Degree External Riser
Reference code Size
GRE100110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRE150110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRE150210R1500 150 x 210mm
GRE200110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRE300110R1500 300 x 110mm
GRE400110R1500 400 x 110mm
90 Degree External Riser Lid
Reference code Size
GREC100110R1500 100 x 110mm
GREC150110R1500 150 x 110mm
GREC150210R1500 150 x 210mm
GREC200110R1500 200 x 110mm
GREC300110R1500 300 x 110mm
GREC400110R1500 400 x 110mm
30 Degree External Riser
Reference code Size
GRE1030110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRE1530110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRE1530210R1500 150 x 210mm
 GRE2030110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRE3030110R1500 300 x 110mm
GRE4030110R1500 400 x 110mm
30 Degree External Riser Lid
Reference code Size
GREC1030110R1500 100 x 110mm
GREC1530110R1500 150 x 110mm
GREC1530210R1500 150 x 210mm
GREC2030110R1500 200 x 110mm
 GREC3030110R1500 300 x 110mm
GREC4030110R1500 400 x 110mm
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 10
GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
90 Degree Internal Riser
Reference code Size
 GRI100110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRI150110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRI150210R1500 150 x 210mm
GRI200110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRI300110R1500 300 x 110mm
GRI400110R1500 400 x 110mm
90 Degree Internal Riser Lid
Reference code Size
GRIC100110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRIC150110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRIC150210R1500 150 x 210mm
GRIC200110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRIC300110R1500 300 x 110mm
GRIC400110R1500 400 x 110mm
30 Degree Internal Riser
Reference code Size
GRI1030110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRI1530110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRI1530210R1500 150 x 210mm
GRI2030110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRI3030110R1500 300 x 110mm
 GRI4030110R1500 400 x 110mm
30 Degree Internal Riser Lid
Reference code Size
GRIC1030110R1500 100 x 110mm
GRIC1530110R1500 150 x 110mm
GRIC1530210R1500 150 x 210mm
GRIC2030110R1500 200 x 110mm
GRIC3030110R1500 300 x 110mm
GRIC4030110R1500 400 x 110mm
11schneider-electric.co.uk/cms
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 12
GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
GRP Trough
Reducers
13schneider-electric.co.uk/cms
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION
Right Hand Reducer
Reference code Size
- 100 x 110mm
GR150R10110 (150x110mm TO 100x110mm) 150 x 110mm
- 150 x 210mm
GR200110R150210 (200x110mm to 150x210mm),
GR200R15110 (200x110mm to 150x110mm)
200 x 110mm
 GR300R20110 (300x110mm to 200x110mm) 300 x 110mm
GR400R30110 (400x110mm to 300x110mm) 400 x 110mm
GRP Trough Jointing Bay
Reference code GRP I beam post length
GRPJBAY200110C43 350W x 300D x 200 x 110
Trough
GRP Trough Reducers
Left Hand Reducer
Reference code Size
- 100 x 110mm
GR150L10110 (150x110mm to 100x110mm) 150 x 110mm
- 150 x 210mm
GR200110L150210 (200x110mm to 150x210mm),
GR200L15110(200x110mm to 150x110mm)
200 x 110mm
GR300L20110  (300x110mm to 200x110mm) 300 x 110mm
GR400L30110 (400x110mm to 300x110mm) 400 x 110mm
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 14
GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
Brackets GRP Posts
Reference number Dimensions For use with trough width
BRK150SL50 230 x 150 x 50mm 100mm
BRK200SL50 230 x 200 x 50mm 150mm
BRK250SL50 230 x 250 x 50mm 200mm
Brackets Steel Posts
Reference number Dimensions For troughing size
BRK150 230 x 150 x 110 GRP100
BRK200 230 x 200 x 110 GRP150
BRK250 230 x 250 x 110 GRP200
BRK350 230 x 350 x 110 GRP300
BRK450 230 x 450 x 110 GRP400
Bracket to Post Fixing Kit
Reference number Specification
M8BNWZP/B M8 Nut, Bolt washer kit hot dip galv.
GRP Fixings

MS20 50.8mm 20
LDPP - two hole
MT9 57.1mm 5
MT10 63.5mm 5
MT11 69.8mm 5
MT12 76.2mm 5
MT14 82.5mm 5
MT15 105mm 5
MJ2 Cable diameter 50 – 75mm 5
Cleats
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 16
GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
Ladder
GXL Ladder
Ref W (mm) D (mm) L (mm) Cover Ref
GXL150 150 150 3000 GZL150
GXL200 200 150 3000 GZL200
GXL300 300 150 3000 GZL300
GXL400 400 150 3000 GZL400
GXL450 450 150 3000 GZL450
GXL600 600 150 3000 GZL600
GXL750 750 150 3000 GZL750
GXL900 900 150 3000 GZL900
GXL1000 1000 150 3000 GZL1000
Reducer Straight
W1 W2
L
Ref W1 (mm) W2 (mm) L (mm) Cover Ref

Ref W1 (mm) W2 (mm) L (mm) Cover Ref
GXRR3015 300 150 553 GZRR3015
GXRR4015 400 150 653 GZRR4015
GXRR4030 400 300 503 GZRR4030
GXRR4530 450 300 553 GZRR4530
GXRR6030 600 300 703 GZRR6030
GXRR6045 600 450 553 GZRR6045
GXRR7560 750 600 553 GZRR7560
GXRR9075 900 750 553 GZRR9075
GXRR1075 1000 750 653 GZRR1075
90° Flat Bend
L
W
L
Ref W1 (mm) L (mm) Cover Ref
GXA150 150 527 GZA150
GXA200 200 577 GZA200
GXA300 300 677 GZA300
GXA400 400 777 GZA400
GXA450 450 827 GZA450
GXA600 600 977 GZA600
GXA750 750 1127 GZA750
GXA900 900 1277 GZA900
GXA1000 1000 1377 GZA1000
45° Flat Bend
L2
L1
W
Ref W (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Cover Ref
GXA1545 150 226 437 GZA1545
GXA2045 200 297 472 GZA2045
GXA3045 300 438 543 GZA3045
GXA4045 400 580 614 GZA4045
GXA4545 450 650 649 GZA4545
GXA6045 600 862 755 GZA6045
GXA7545 750 1075 861 GZA7545
GXA9045 900 1287 968 GZA9045
GXA1045 1000 1428 1038 GZA1045
Bends
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 18
GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
Risers
External 90° Riser
L
L
Ref W (mm) L (mm) Cover Ref
GXE150 150 517 GZE150
GXE200 200 517 GZE200
GXE300 300 517 GZE300
GXE400 400 517 GZE400
GXE450 450 517 GZE450
GXE600 600 517 GZE600
GXE750 750 517 GZE750
GXE900 900 517 GZE900
GXE1000 1000 517 GZE1000
Internal 90° Riser
L
L
Ref W (mm) L (mm) Cover Ref
GXI150 150 517 GZI150
GXI200 200 517 GZI200
GXI300 300 517 GZI300
GXI400 400 517 GZI400
GXI450 450 517 GZI450
GXI600 600 517 GZI600
GXI750 750 517 GZI750
GXI900 900 517 GZI900
GXI1000 1000 517 GZI1000
External 45° Riser
L2
L1
Ref W1 (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Cover Ref
GXE1545 150 284 430 GZE1545
GXE2045 200 284 430 GZE2045
GXE3045 300 284 430 GZE3045
GXE4045 400 284 430 GZE4045
GXE4545 450 284 430 GZE4545
GXE6045 600 284 430 GZE6045
GXE7545 750 284 430 GZE7545
GXE9045 900 284 430 GZE9045
GXE1045 1000 284 430 GZE1045
Internal 45° Riser
L2
L1
Ref W1 (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Cover Ref
GXI1545 150 284 430 GZI1545
GXI2045 200 284 430 GZI2045
GXI3045 300 284 430 GZI3045
GXI4045 400 284 430 GZI4045
GXI4545 450 284 430 GZI4545
GXI6045 600 284 430 GZI6045
GXI7545 750 284 430 GZI7545
GXI9045 900 284 430 GZI9045
GXI1045 1000 284 430 GZI1045
19schneider-electric.co.uk/cms
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION
Tees & Crossovers
Equal Tee
rung configuration will change with width
Equal Tee
W
L2
W
L1
W
Ref W (mm) L1 (mm) L2 (mm) Cover Ref
GXT150 150 894 527 GZT150
GXT200 200 944 577 GZT200
GXT300 300 1044 677 GZT300
GXT400 400 1144 777 GZT400
GXT450 450 1194 827 GZT450
GXT600 600 1344 977 GZT600
GXT750 750 1494 1127 GZT750
GXT900 900 1644 1277 GZT900
GXT1000 1000 1744 1377 GZT1000
Equal Cross
rung configuration will change with width
WWL L
W
L
L
W
Ref W (mm) L (mm) Cover Ref
GXX150 150 894 GZX150
GXX200 200 944 GZX200
GXX300 300 1044 GZX300
GXX400 400 1144 GZX400
GXX450 450 1194 GZX450
GXX600 600 1344 GZX600
GXX750 750 1494 GZX750
GXX900 900 1644 GZX900
GXX1000 1000 1744 GZX1000
schneider-electric.co.uk/cms 20
GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC
Please also see “Fasteners Required” – page 61
Hole diameter on all items is  M8 clearance with the exception of  GHDC which has M10 clearance
SS = Stainless Steel GRP = Glass Reinforced Plastic
Material
Profile:
GXL
H = 69mm
H
150
Straight Coupler
SS
GRP
GHCS
GHCG
90°H
90° Vertical Angle Coupler SS GSCV90S
135°
H
45° Vertical Angle Coupler SS GSCV45S
Vertical Hinged Coupler
Max Ext Angle = 45°
Max Int Angle = 90°
SS GVHCS
Variable Angle Coupler SS GHHCS
90°
90° Horizontal Angle Coupler SS GSCH90S
120°
60° Horizontal Angle Coupler SS GSCH60S
135°
45° Horizontal Angle Coupler SS GSCH45S
150°
30° Horizontal Angle Coupler SS GSCH30S
Drawings are for illustration purposes only and may vary depending on the profile selected
GRP Ladder - Coupler Table
21schneider-electric.co.uk/cms
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC GRP CABLE CONTAINMENT RAIL SOLUTION